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QTY
TOTAL INCOME

YOU SELL FOR $15
YOUR
COST

YOUR
PROFIT

UNIT
COST

250 $3,750.00 $1,872.50

1000

500

$15,000.00

$7,500.00

$6,490.00

$3,495.00

2000

5000

$30,000.00

$75,000.00

$11,980.00

$27,450.00

$1,877.50

$8,510.00

$4,005.00

$18,020.00

$47,550.00

$7.49

$6.49

$6.99

$5.99

$5.49

4Heros is committed to trying to help the VFW raise money for the great work that it does to assist our 
veterans, military personnel and their families. We have created this fundraising product set that can be sold 
to the public for $15.00.
Please see the table below for an explanation of how much money you can make (“Your Profit” in yellow box) 
with our high quality customized products.   These product sets are a great way to raise money, build public 
awareness of your organization and also to provide people with long-lasting, attractive keepsakes.
Set Includes: Customized VFW Rotating 1 1/2” Coin with Diamond Edge, Customized 1 3/8” Soft Enamel Lapel 
Pins, Customized Lanyard with Printing, and Customized PVC Bracelets!

Customized PVC Bracelet

Customized 
Lanyard 

with Printing

Customized VFW Rotating 1 1/2” 
Coin with Diamond Edge

Customized 1 3/8” Soft
Enamel Lapel Pin


