

4Heros is committed to trying to **help the VFW raise money for the great work** that it does to **assist our veterans, military personnel and their families**. We have created this fundraising product set that can be **sold to the public for \$15.00**.

Please see the table below for an explanation of how much money you can make ("Your Profit" in yellow box) with our high quality customized products. These product sets are a great way to raise money, build public awareness of your organization and also to provide people with long-lasting, attractive keepsakes.

Set Includes: Customized VFW Rotating 1 1/2" Coin with Diamond Edge, Customized 1 3/8" Soft Enamel Lapel Pins, Customized Lanyard with Printing, and Customized PVC Bracelets!



		with Printing				
		QTY	TOTAL INCOME YOU SELL FOR \$15	YOUR COST	YOUR PROFIT	UNIT COST
THO NAL CONTEN		250	\$3,750.00	\$1,872.50	\$1,877.50	\$7.49
AND		500	\$7,500.00	\$3,495.00	\$4,005.00	\$6.99
		1000	\$15,000.00	\$6,490.00	\$8,510.00	\$6.49
ORLEANS LA		2000	\$30,000.00	\$11,980.00	\$18,020.00	\$5.99
Customized VFW Rotating 1 1/2" Coin with Diamond Edge		5000	\$75,000.00	\$27,450.00	\$47,550.00	\$5.49
			·			

Contact: Sales@4Heros.com • Toll Free 888-727-5787